



# San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/08/2021

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00492

Job # : 22-0101

## SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

### TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : 2022 Annual Concrete Placement Work Order Construction Contract - Package I

Price List

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00492 - 1_LONGHORN TEJAS PROPERTY			CO-00492 - 2_R.L. Rohde Gene	
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity
1	101	Emergency Mobilization (24-hour response - Section SC-2.10)	EA	\$850.00	10	\$8,500.00	\$300.00	10
2	103.1	Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$9.66	2,000	\$19,320.00	\$4.50	2,000
3	103.2	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	SY	\$11.54	5,000	\$57,700.00	\$13.00	5,000
4	103.3	Excavation, Removal and Disposal of Flexible Base	CY	\$22.00	700	\$15,400.00	\$31.00	700
5	104	Street Excavation	CY	\$26.00	500	\$13,000.00	\$14.00	500
6	200.6	Flexible Base (compacted in place)	CY	\$38.76	200	\$7,752.00	\$45.00	200
7	300.1	Concrete Class "A"	CY	\$349.12	100	\$34,912.00	\$138.00	100
8	301	Reinforcing Steel (no epoxy)	LB	\$0.85	9,000	\$7,650.00	\$1.00	9,000
9	301.2	Dowels with Epoxy 12" oc and stabilized reinforced steel mats	LB	\$0.64	1,000	\$640.00	\$2.50	1,000
10	500.1	Concrete Curbing	LF	\$14.67	1,000	\$14,670.00	\$28.00	1,000
11	500.3	Concrete Gutter	LF	\$18.97	25	\$474.25	\$25.00	25
12	500.4	Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	\$29.65	250	\$7,412.50	\$35.00	250
13	502.1	Concrete Sidewalks	SY	\$41.56	500	\$20,780.00	\$78.00	500
14	503.1	Concrete Driveways	SY	\$44.76	3,900	\$174,564.00	\$83.00	3,900
15	503.2	Commercial Driveways	SY	\$66.55	500	\$33,275.00	\$90.00	500
16	503.3	Exposed Aggregate Sidewalks / Driveways	SY	\$8.76	100	\$876.00	\$80.00	100
17	230	Removing and Replacing Concrete Bus Pad	SY	\$8.15	100	\$815.00	\$200.00	100
18	503	Color Dye to Match Existing Concrete	LS	\$160.00	1	\$160.00	\$650.00	1
19	505	Rip Rap 5-inches Thick	SY	\$62.65	50	\$3,132.50	\$95.00	50
20	506	Concrete Retaining Walls – Combination Type	CY	\$924.00	25	\$23,100.00	\$425.00	25
21	500	Removing and Replacing Pavers	SF	\$14.67	150	\$2,200.50	\$15.00	150
22	515	Topsoil	CY	\$168.76	100	\$16,876.00	\$30.00	100
23	516.1	Bermuda Sodding	SY	\$22.45	25	\$561.25	\$20.00	25
24	516.2	St. Augustine Sodding	SY	\$19.56	25	\$489.00	\$20.00	25
25	524	Concrete Steps	CY	\$378.00	10	\$3,780.00	\$375.00	10
26	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	EA	\$154.00	175	\$26,950.00	\$470.00	175
27	530.15	CREDIT FOR ROW VIOLATION FROM CITY	EA	\$12,500.00	1	\$12,500.00	\$500.00	1



# San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 12/08/2021

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00492

Job # : 22-0101

**SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM**

PO Box :2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

**TABULATION OF BIDS**

Proposal : 2022 Annual Concrete Placement Work Order Construction Contract - Package I

Price List

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	CO-00492 - 1_LONGHORN TEJAS PROPERTY			CO-00492 - 2_R.L. Rohde Gene	
				Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity
28	530.2	Police Officer	HR	\$84.75	16	\$1,356.00	\$60.00	16
29	540.9	Temporary Sediment Control Fence (Silt Fence)	LF	\$9.80	25	\$245.00	\$5.00	25
30	553	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	EA	\$3,765.00	1	\$3,765.00	\$1,000.00	1
31	826	Valve Box Adjustment	EA	\$450.66	10	\$4,506.60	\$150.00	10
32	205.1	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C or D HMAC and Tack Coat (0-25 SF Area)	EA	\$476.84	10	\$4,768.40	\$1,725.00	10
33	205.2	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2- inches of Type C or D HMAC and Tack Coat (25-50 SF Area)	EA	\$604.55	10	\$6,045.50	\$2,875.00	10
34	205.3	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C or D HMAC and Tack Coat (50-75 SF Area)	EA	\$831.95	10	\$8,319.50	\$4,025.00	10
35	1001	Detectable Warning Area for Wheel Chair Ramps	EA	\$365.84	3	\$1,097.52	\$500.00	3
36	1010	Painting Concrete Curbs	SF	\$5.25	250	\$1,312.50	\$6.00	250
37	6185.4.1	Truck Mounted Attenuator and Trailer Attenuator	EA	\$1,031.13	1	\$1,031.13	\$1,500.00	1
38	6185.4.3	Message Board	EA	\$501.44	1	\$501.44	\$500.00	1
39	6185.4.4	Arrow Board	EA	\$218.94	1	\$218.94	\$250.00	1
			<b>Total</b>			<b>\$540,657.53</b>		
<b>Calendar Days To Complete : 365</b>			<b>As Read</b>			<b>\$539,842.53</b>		

ral Contracting, Inc.

Total Amount
\$3,000.00
\$9,000.00
\$65,000.00
\$21,700.00
\$7,000.00
\$9,000.00
\$13,800.00
\$9,000.00
\$2,500.00
\$28,000.00
\$625.00
\$8,750.00
\$39,000.00
\$323,700.00
\$45,000.00
\$8,000.00
\$20,000.00
\$650.00
\$4,750.00
\$10,625.00
\$2,250.00
\$3,000.00
\$500.00
\$500.00
\$3,750.00
\$82,250.00
\$500.00

ral Contracting, Inc.
Total Amount
\$960.00
\$125.00
\$1,000.00
\$1,500.00
\$17,250.00
\$28,750.00
\$40,250.00
\$1,500.00
\$1,500.00
\$1,500.00
\$500.00
\$250.00
<b>\$816,935.00</b>
<b>\$816,935.00</b>